CRAM 62-MILE GREEN ROUTE

Line up in formation for a rolling start on Bosley Lane in front of the school 0.20 miles

from Rossview Rd.

Mile Turn Segment Length

0.00 Straight Starting Line on Bosley Ln to Rossview Rd 0.20
0.20 Left Rossview Rd to International Blvd 0.99
1.19 Left International Blvd (Cross Dunlop LN) to Alfred Thun Rd 2.49
3.68 Right Alfred Thun Rd to Industrial Park Rd 0.65
433 Left Industrial Park Rd (Charles Bell) to Hampton Station Rd 2.34
6.67 Right  Hampton Station Rd to Webb Rd 1.51
8.18 Left Webb Rd to Port Royal Rd (TN-238) 2.92
11.10 Straight Cross US-79 to KY-181 2.49
13.59 Left KY-181 to KY-294 (Graysville Rd) 0.07
13.66 Right  KY-294 (becomes Tylertown Rd) to Suiter Rd 4.96
18.62 Right  Suiter Rd (becomes Big Pond Rd) to KY-104 3.13
21.75 Right KY-104 to KY 1802 1.09
22.84 Right  KY-1802 to Jack Gray Rd 2.47
25.31 Left Jack Gray Rd to US-41 1.94
27.25 Right  US-41 to KY-848 (Middle of Trenton) 2.71
29.96 Right  Cross RR Tracks to KY-848 (Penchem Rd) 0.10
30.06 Left KY-848 (Pencham Rd) to Old Railroad Ln 5.40
35.46 Right Old Railroad Ln to Herman Rd 3.30
38.76 Left Herman Rd to KY-848 3.30
42.06 Right KY-848 to Highland Rd (Becomes Park St East) 2.00
44.06 Left Park St East to Ewing St (Middle of Guthrie) 2.40
46.46 Right Ewing Stto 2nd St 0.10
46.56 Left 2nd St to Russell St (becomes Guthrie Rd North) 0.20
46.76 Right  Guthrie Rd North to Port Royal Rd 2.20
48.96 Left Port Royal Rd to Guthrie Rd South 0.20
49.16 Right  Guthrie Rd South to Dudley Rd 1.28
50.44 Right Dudley Rd to Buck Rd 1.11
51.55 Left Buck Rd to Kirkwood Rd 1.17
52.72 Right Kirkwood Rd to Dunlop Lane 0.65
53.37 Right Dunlop Lane to Charles Bell Rd 0.70
54.07 Left Charles Bell Rd (Industrial Park Rd) to Alfred Thun Rd 2.68
56.75 Right Alfred Thun Rd to International Blvd 0.65
57.40 Right International Blvd (Cross Dunlop LN) to Rossview Rd 2.50
59.90 Right Rossview Rd to Bosley Ln 0.99
60.89 Right Bosley Ln to Finish 0.20

61.09 FINISH Spaghetti and Showers Inside

Emergency Phone #'s

Operations CTR

931-801-0723 Ron

SAG
Call Operations Center
For support

REPAIR

Velofix Nashville
50 mile 615-715-4132

Due to poor cell phone
coverage, multiple numbers
are listed. Continue calling
until you reach someone.

LIFE and DEATH
Situation
CALL911

Spaghetti Dinner
11-2:45
(family members may join you
for a $2 donation)

Showers close at 3:00

3:1' Rest stop locations - FOLLOW GREEN ARROWS - Rest Stops and SAG Close at 4 p.m.
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